Amphenol
Amphenol PCD Shenzhen
ExcelMate CC
High Voltage Coupler Outlet
AMPHENOL PCD SHENZHEN
1
CONTENT

  Cable accessories:
  xxxx: Cable accessories
HOW TO ORDER
16
HOW TO ORDER: INSERT ARRANGEMENT
AC Coupler Plug Types
   Part
   number
Cable
quantity Charging mode
Cable
section
(mm2)
L CN1 CN2 PE N CC CP
  PS502R 4 Charging mode 2, rated current 16A 2.5 2.5 N/A N/A 2.5 2.5 R 0.75
  PF506R 4 Charging mode 3, rated current 32A 6 6 N/A N/A 6 6 R 0.75
AC Coupler Socket Types
  Part
  number
Cable
quantity Charging mode
Cable
section
(mm2)
L CN1 CN2 PE N CC CP
SS502 5 Charging mode 2, rated current 16A 2.5 2.5 N/A N/A 2.5 2.5 0.75 0.75
SF506 5 Charging mode 3, rated current 32A 6 6 N/A N/A 6 6 0.75 0.75
DC Coupler Plug Types
Part
number
Cable
quantity Charging mode
Cable
section
(mm2)
DC+ DC- PE S+ S- CC1 CC2 A+ A-
PF916 9 Charging mode 4, rated current 80A 16 16 16 25 0.75 0.75 0.75 N/A 4 4
PF935 9 Charging mode 4, rated current 125A 35 35 35 25 0.75 0.75 0.75 N/A 4 4
PF970 9 Charging mode 4, rated current 250A 70 70 70 25 0.75 0.75 0.75 N/A 4 4
DC Coupler Socket Types
Part
number
Cable
quantity Charging mode
Cable
section
(mm2)
DC+ DC- PE S+ S- CC1 CC2 A+ A-
SF916 9 Charging mode 4, rated current 80A
（Not Recommanded） 16 16 16 16 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 4 4
SF925 9 Charging mode 4, rated current 80A
（Recommanded） 25 25 25 16 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 4 4
SF935 9 Charging mode 4, rated current 125A 35 35 35 16 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75 4 4